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2022-23 Ute Pass BOCES Staff 
www.upboces.org 

      
Marcy Palmer, Director  
mpalmer@upboces.org  
 
Andrew Fenity, Assistant Director       
afenity@upboces.org      
 
Diane Algire, Admin. Specialist 
dalgire@upboces.org 
 
Traci Woofter, Medicaid Coordinator 
twoofter@upboces.org 
 
Brandon Stapanowich, Physical Therapist – BOCES wide  
bstapanowich@upboces.org   
 
Lynn Ostrowski, Occupational Therapist – BOCES wide 
lostrowski@upboces.org 
 
Samantha de Naray COTA – MSSD & WPSD  
sdenaray@upboces.org 
 
Melva Dupree, SLPA – CCV & WPSD      
mdupree@upboces.org 
 
Kassy Kleymann, SLP - WPSD       
kkleymann@upboces.org      
 
Leah Neilson-Johnson, SLP - MSSD      
lneilson@upboces.org      
 
Kandi Coyle, SLP – WPSD & CCV    
kcoyle@upboces.org     
 
Denise Spangler, SLP - MSSD 
dspangler@mssd14.org  
          
Nancy Ellis, Behavior Specialist - BOCES Wide 
nellis@upboces.org  
 
Chloann Woolley, AT/Teacher of the Visually Impaired, BOCES Wide 
cwoolley@upboces.org      
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Katie Ueberroth, Transition Coordinator – BOCES wide 
kueberroth@upboces.org      
Cell 719-602-9877 
 
Nikole Olin, Para/Job Coach, Transition 
nolin@upboces.org 
 
Jamie Scannella, Para/Job Coach, Transition 
jscannella@upboces.org 
          
IEP Review - Katie Ueberroth     
iepreviewer@upboces.org	  
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